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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

   Product:  CURRIED CHICKPEA SALAD WRAP 
 
   Product Code: 10625  UPC Code: 813141026255 
     

  USDA: NO   

 

Product Description:  Roasted Chickpeas, Cauliflower & Sweet Potatoes in a Curry Tahini Dressing with Spinach in 
an Herb Tortilla (Suitable for Vegetarian and Vegan Diets) 

Ingredient and Allergen Information: 

INGREDIENTS: Garbanzo Beans (cooked dried chick peas, water, salt, disodium EDTA [to preserve color]); 
Cauliflower; Sweet Potatoes; blended oil (canola, virgin olive); Maple Syrup (Corn syrup, maple syrup, water, 
natural flavors, preservatives-potassium sorbate, benzoic acid, and sodium benzoate, salt and carmel color); Chili 
Crisp (canola oil, onions, chili peppers, rice bran, mushroom powder, garlic, spices, turbinado sugar, salt); Salt 
(salt, yellow prussiate of soda); Black Pepper; Curry Tahini Dressing (Water; Tahini (Sesame Seeds); Lemon; Curry 
Powder (spices, tumeric, and celery); Maple Syrup (Corn syrup, maple syrup, water, natural flavors, preservatives-
potassium sorbate, benzoic acid, and sodium benzoate, salt and carmel color); Salt (salt, yellow prussiate of soda); 
Garlic Powder (garlic powder)); Tortilla (enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),water, canola oil, contains 2% or less of: garlic, onion, basil, parsley, 
fennel seed, salt, soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, dough conditioners (mono- and diglycerides, fumaric acid, 
sodium metabisulfite), leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate, 
calcium sulfate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), enzymes, guar gum, cellulose gum, acacia gum, dextrose, 
preservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate)); Spinach 

CONTAINS WHEAT, SESAME 

NET WT 9.4oz (266g)     Nutritional Information:  
 
Serving Size: 1 Wrap 
 
Heating Instructions:    N/A




